Specification for Approval
Customer:
Customer P/N:
EEC  P/N: LT-4532B Series
 Spec No.:
Version No.: V0.1
Description: Pulse Transfomer
1G/2.5G/10G Base-T Available

Part Number
 0CL
（μH)
DCR
(Ω)
Insertion Loss
(dB)
Return Loss
(dB)
PoE
Rating
Min
Max
Max Min
100KHz,0.1V 0.5-1MHz 1-125MHz 1-40MHz 40-100MHz
LT-4532B-201MGN 200 @8mA 3.00
-1.2 -0.2-0.002*f^1.4 -16 -10+20log(f/80)
NON-PoE
LT-4532B-201MGF 200 @10.5mA 3.00 PoE AF
LT-4532B-351MGN 350 @8mA 6.00 NON-PoE
LT-4532B-351MGF 350 @10.5mA 6.00 PoE AF
LT-4532B-181MGT 180 @15mA 6.00 PoE AT
2.5G/5G Base-T Series
Part Number
 0CL
（μH)
DCR
(Ω)
Insertion Loss
(dB)
Return Loss
 (dB)
PoE
Rating
Min
Max
Max Min
100KHz,0.1V 1-100MHz 100-250 MHz 1-100 MHz 100-250 MHz
LT-4532B-201MQN 200 @8mA 3.00
-1.0 -2.0 -16 -16+10log(f/40)
NON-PoE
LT-4532B-201MQF 200 @10.5mA 3.00 PoE AF
LT-4532B-151MQT 150 @10.8mA 3.00 PoE AT
LT-4532B-181MQT 180 @15mA 3.00 PoE AT
10G Base-T Series
Part Number
 0CL
（μH)

MHz
1-100
MHz
100-
200
MHz
200-
300
MHz
300-
400
MHz
400-
500
MHz
LT-4532B-121MMN 120 @8mA 2.00
-1.2 -1.5 -2 -3 -18 -16 -12 -10 -8
NON-PoE
LT-4532B-121MMF 120 @10.5mA 2.00 PoE AF
LT-4532B-121MMT 120 @15mA 2.00 PoE AT
3    Dimensions (mm)& recommend layout
DESCRIPTION EEC P/N SPEC NO.: VERSION NO.: V0.1
Pulse Transfomer LT-4532B Series PAGE: 2/6
Specification for Approval